GURU GOBIND SINGH PUBLIC SCHOOL, PANIPAT ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2025-26

DAY DATE EVENT
Value Talk- Every Tueday and Thursday
DISPLAY DECOR THEME : Earth Day |
APRIL
Wednesday 2 Apr'2025 NEW SESSION STARTS WITH HAWAN
Friday 11 Apr'2025 Celebration [Baisakhi+ Hanuman Janmotsav]
Tuesday 22 Apr'2025 Colouring Competition on Earth day
Saturday 26 Apr'2025 PARENTS TEACHER MEETING
MAY
DISPLAY DECOR THEME : Mother’s Day
Thursday 1 May'2025 Labour's day celebration/Value Talk by House on Duty Teacher
Saturday 10 May'2025 Mather's day celebration (Nurtoll)
Friday 19 May'2025 Yellow Day ( Nur to UKG) '
20 May- 26 May Evaluation-1 (Nur to IV}
Saturday 31 May'2025 PARENTS TEACHER MEETING

JUNE

1JUNE' 2025-30 JUNE '2025

SUMMER BREAK

JULY
DISPLAY DECOR THEME: ‘Summer Delights’ (Word web-Summer Season)
Wednesday 2 July,2025 School Re-open
Saturday 5 July'2025 Van Mahotsav Celebration /role play on Doctors (I-11)
Saturday 5 July'2025 Van Mahotsav Celebration /Nature's Walk (Nur to UKG)
Thursday 10 July'2025 Guru Purnima
16 Juiy,2025- 20 July,2025 WEEKLY TEST CY-1 (I-IV)
Friday 25 July'2025 Teej Celebration
AUGUST
DISPLAY DECOR THEME: Independence Day and Janamashtami
Friday 08 Aug'2025 Rakhi Making Activity
Friday 15 Aug'2025 Independence Day and Janamashtami celebration
Wednesday 27 Aug'2025 Ganesh Chaturthi Celebration
Saturday 23 Aug'2025 PTM/Value Talk '
SEPTEMBER
DISPLAY DECOR THEME: Teacher’s Day
Tuesday 4 Sept'2025 Teacher's Day celebration '

6 Sep'2025-20 Sep'2025

EVALUATION-2/Half Yearly EXAM

Thursday 25 Sep'2025 Session on Good Touch Bad Touch (Nur-I1)
OCTOBER
DISPLAY DECOR THEME: Festivities Galore
Wednesday - 01 Oct'2025 Dussehra Celebration and Gandhi Jayanti
Maonday 6 Oct'2025 Elocution- Pollution (I-11)
Friday 17 Oct'2025 Diwali Celebration (Diya /Candle Decoration Competition)
Wednesday 29 Oct'2025 Haloween Day (Nur-UKG)
Friday 31 Oct'2025 Haryana Day Celebration
NOVEMBER
DISPLAY DECOR THEME:SPREAD HAPPINESS IN THE AIR, IT'S DIWALI EVERYWHERE
Monday 3 Nov'2025 Quiz- Storm Your Brain (Nur-11)
Friday 14 Nov'2025 Childeren's Day celebration (Nur-l1)
Saturday 22 Nov'2025 Jump with Numbers/Tables (I-11)




Tuesday 25 Nov'2025 Gurupurab

DECEMBER

DISPLAY DECOR THEME: Christmas & New Year
Friday 14 Dec'2025 EVALUATION -3 (Nurto IV)
Wednesday 24 Dec'2025 Veer Baldiwas and Christmas Day/ Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
Saturday 27 Dec'2025 PTM
' 29 Dec'2025 Card Making/ New Year Celebration
JANUARY
DISPLAY DECOR THEME: Republic Day/ Basant Panchami

Thursday 01 Jan'2026 WINTER BREAK
Thursday 15 Jan'2026 SCHOOL RE-OPEN
Thursday 22 Jan'2026 Basant Panchami Celebration
Saturday 25 Jan'26 Cultural Fest on Republic Day

FEBRUARY

DISPLAY DECOR THEME:HEALTHY BODY,HEALTHY MIND
Monday 9 Feb,2025 Little Scientist(l-1) '
Saturday 16 Feb'26 Class Show (Nur-UKG)
MARCH
DISPLAY DECOR THEME: Good Luck!

Tuesday 3 March'2026 Holi Celebration
Tuesday 10 March'2026 Final Exams of Nurto IXand XI
Saturday 28 March'2026 PTM REGARDING RESULT




